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Top Programs — Total Canada (English)

June 27, 2022 - July 3, 2022

Based on confirmed program schedules and final audience data including 7-day playback, Demographic: All Persons 2+
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Understanding this report ...

Program

CTV EVENING NEWS

AMERICA'S GOT TALENT

CTV EVENING NEWS WEEKEND
BASEBALL:BLUE JAYS

CTV NATIONAL NEWS

BLUE JAYS CEREMONY

MASTERCHEF

AMERICAN NINJA WARRIOR

WEAKEST LINK

CTV LATE NEWS
JEOPARDY/ACCESS

AUTO:FORMULA ONE

JEOPARDY

GLOBAL NEWS HOUR

GLOBAL NATIONAL

BLUE JAYS CEREMONY
STAR TREK STRANGE NEW WORLDS

NCIS: HAWATI'I

BASEBALL:BLUE JAYS

FBI: MOST WANTED

ALONE

CTV NEWS AT FIVE

CFL FOOTBALL
60 MINUTES

GLOBAL NEWS 6 WKN

FBI: INTERNATIONAL
CTV NOON NEWS
GLOBAL NATIONAL
WHEEL/NIGHTLINE

CTV SATURDAY MOVIE

Broadcast Outlet

CTV Total
Citytv Total
CTV Total

Sportsnet National+

CTV Total

Sportsnet National+

CTV Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
CTV Total
indieNET+
TSN+
indieNET+
Global Total
Global Total
Sportsnet Ont+
CTV Sci-Fi+
Global Total
Sportsnet Ont+
Global Total
History+
CTV Total
TSN+
Global Total
Global Total
Global Total
CTV Total
Global Total
indieNET+
CTV Total

Weekday

MTWTFSS
MTWTFSS

Start

17:59
20:00
18:00
19:09
23:00
15:00
20:00
20:00
22:00
23:30
19:30
09:55
19:30
17:30
18:30
15:00
21:00
22:00
19:09
22:00
22:00
17:00
19:30
19:00
18:00
21:00
12:00
18:30
19:00
20:00

End

19:00
22:.01
19:00
22:09
23:30
15:31
21:.01
22:00
23:00
00:05
20:00
13:01
20:00
18:30
19:00
15:31
22:10
23:00
22:09
23:00
23:30
17:59
22:37
20:00
18:30
22:00
13:00
19:00
19:30
22:00

# Aired
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Total 2+
AMA(000)

1179
1020
878
873
870
851
726
685
676
615
603
581
574
566
564
560
539
519
513
496
475
473
472
470
465
461
434
428
426
422

This chart shows the Top 30 TV programs for all national networks and Canadian English specialty networks for the week indicated. Programs are
ranked based on their AMA(000). AMA(000) is the average minute audience in thousands. The chart also indicates the broadcast outlet on which

the program aired and the program’s start and end time (shown in Eastern Time).
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Audiences count.



